
National/International Workshop attended by Faculty- 
 

(June- 2013 to July-2014) 
 

 

Sr. 

No 

 

 

Date 

 

Name of Prof. 

/Lecturer 

 

 

Places 

Attended/ 
Paper-poster 
presentation 

Workshop\ 
 

Conference\ 

Seminar 

 

 

Name of Conference/Workshops 

 

Expenditure 

accrued 

 
1 

15-17 
 

Sept. 2013 

 
Mr. R.S. Sirsam 

 
Aurangabad 

 
Attended 

 
National 

National Workshop on Nano material & Nano 

Science during  15-17Sept.2013 at MIT, 

Aurangabad 

 
5,970/- 

 

2 
15 

 

Spet.2013 

 

Mrs. Sujata Patil 
 

IIT, Mumbai 
 

Participated 
 

Workshop 
Workshop on D-Si-solar Cells and Module sat 

IIT pawai ,Mumbai .On 11-13Sep.2013 

 

14,575/- 

 
3 

11-15 

Nov.2013 

 
Mr. R.S. Sirsam 

 
Bangalore 

 
Attended 

Silicon 

Education 

WorldPvt. Ltd 

Attend FSD at Bangalore Silicon Education 

World Pvt. Ltd for Catalysis- practical Approach 

during11-15Nov.2013 

 
58,437/- 

 
4 

11-15 

Nov.2013 

 
Mr. Pavan Meshram 

 
Bangalore 

 
Attended 

Silicon 

Education 

WorldPvt. Ltd 

Attend FSD at Bangalore Silicon Education 

World Pvt. Ltd for Catalysis- practical Approach 

during11-15Nov.2013 

 
52,336/- 

 
5 

29 
 

Nov.2013 

 
Mr. A. K.Goswami 

 
JNU, Delhi 

 
Attended 

 
Workshop 

Workshop atDelhi JNU attending one day 

Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29thNov 

2013 

 
26,090/- 

 
6 

29 
 

Nov.2013 

 
Mr. R.S. Sirsam 

 
JNU, Delhi 

 
Attended 

 
Workshop 

Workshop at Delhi JNU attending one day 

Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29thNov 

2013 

 
26,090/- 

 
7 

29 
 

Nov.2013 

 
Mr. JayashPatil 

 
JNU, Delhi 

 
Attended 

 
Workshop 

Workshop at Delhi JNU attending one day 

Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29thNov 

2013 

 
14,242/- 

8 12-14 Prof. S.Mishra Kunala, Attended International International  Interactive Workshop on Effective 1,43,027/- 



 

 Dec.2013  Lumpur, 

Malaysia 

  Academia Leadership Strategies at Kunala, 

Lumpur,Malaysiaon 12-14Dec.2013 

 

 
9 

12-14 
 

Dec.2013 

 
Prof. J .B. Naik 

Kunala, 

Lumpur, 

Malaysia 

 
Attended 

 
International 

International Interactive Workshop on Effective 

Academia Leadership Strategies. 12-14Dec. 

2013 

 
1,44,655/- 

 

10 
6-10 

 

Jan. 2014 

 

Prof. V.S. Patil 
 

Port- Blair 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on E-Governance Issues & Challenges 

at Port Blair, during6-10 Jan 2014. 

 

1,19,295/- 

 

11 
6-10 

 

Jan. 2014 

 

Mr. R.S. Sirsam 
 

Port- Blair 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on E-Governance Issues & Challenges 

at Port Blair, during 6-10 Jan2014. 

 

1,22,727/- 

 

12 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Dr. M.Talib 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014. 

 

47,957/- 

 

13 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Mr. G. A. Bhate 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. AtTrivandrum,during5-7Feb2014. 

 

47,936/- 

 

14 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Dr. U.D. Patil 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7 Feb2014. 

 

47,526/- 

 

15 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

Dr. Jitendra 

Narkhede 

 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7 Feb2014. 

 

47,556/- 

 

16 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Mr. M.Bari 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014. 

 

47,556/- 

 

17 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Mr. PawanMeshram 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during  5-7Feb2014. 

 

47,778/- 

 

18 
5-7 

 

Feb2014 

 

Mr. Nilesh Badgujar 
 

Trivandrum 
 

Attended 
 

Workshop Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning 

pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014. 

 

47,556/- 



 

 

 
 

19 

 

 

14-15 
 

Feb2014 

 

 
 

Mr. Jayesh Patil 

Dept.of 

Statistics 

Schoolof 

Mathematical 

SciencesNMU 

 

 
 

Attended 

 
 

National 

Workshop 

 

National  Workshop on “Statistics for 
Experimental Researchers ”at Dept. of Statistics 
School of Mathematical Sciences NMU during 

14-15 Feb 2014 

 

 
 

500/- 

 
 

20 

 

19-21 
 

Feb2014 

 
 

Mr. V. R. Parate 

 
 

NewDelhi 

 
 

Attended 

 
 

Workshop 

Workshop (Indian Society Technical Education) 

Institutional Management Capacity 

Enhancement programme at New Delhi, During 

19-21 Feb. 2014 

 
 

49,081/- 

 
 

21 

 

19-21 
 

Feb2014 

 
 

Dr. R.P. Gore 

 
 

NewDelhi 

 
 

Attended 

 
 

Workshop 

Workshop (Indian Society Technical  Education) 

Institutional Management Capacity 

Enhancement programme a t New  Delhi ,During 

19-21 Feb. 2014 

 

49,081/- 

 

 

 


