National/International Workshop attended by Faculty-

(June- 2013 to July-2014)

Sr. No	Date	Name of Prof. /Lecturer	Places	Attended/ Paper-poster presentation	Workshop\ Conference\ Seminar	Name of Conference/Workshops	Expenditure accrued
1	15-17 Sept. 2013	Mr. R.S. Sirsam	Aurangabad	Attended	National	National Workshop on Nano material & Nano Science during 15-17Sept.2013 at MIT, Aurangabad	5,970/-
2	15 Spet.2013	Mrs. Sujata Patil	IIT, Mumbai	Participated	Workshop	Workshop on D-Si-solar Cells and Module sat IIT pawai ,Mumbai .On 11-13Sep.2013	14,575/-
3	11-15 Nov.2013	Mr. R.S. Sirsam	Bangalore	Attended	Silicon Education WorldPvt. Ltd	Attend FSD at Bangalore Silicon Education World Pvt. Ltd for Catalysis- practical Approach during11-15Nov.2013	58,437/-
4	11-15 Nov.2013	Mr. Pavan Meshram	Bangalore	Attended	Silicon Education WorldPvt. Ltd	Attend FSD at Bangalore Silicon Education World Pvt. Ltd for Catalysis- practical Approach during11-15Nov.2013	52,336/-
5	29 Nov.2013	Mr. A. K.Goswami	JNU, Delhi	Attended	Workshop	Workshop atDelhi JNU attending one day Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29 th Nov 2013	26,090/-
6	29 Nov.2013	Mr. R.S. Sirsam	JNU, Delhi	Attended	Workshop	Workshop at Delhi JNU attending one day Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29 th Nov 2013	26,090/-
7	29 Nov.2013	Mr. JayashPatil	JNU, Delhi	Attended	Workshop	Workshop at Delhi JNU attending one day Scientific writing and Publishing. On 29 th Nov 2013	14,242/-
8	12-14	Prof. S.Mishra	Kunala,	Attended	International	International Interactive Workshop on Effective	1,43,027/-

	Dec.2013		Lumpur,			Academia Leadership Strategies at Kunala,	
			Malaysia			Lumpur, Malaysiaon 12-14Dec.2013	
9	12-14 Dec.2013	Prof. J .B. Naik	Kunala, Lumpur, Malaysia	Attended	International	International Interactive Workshop on Effective Academia Leadership Strategies. 12-14Dec. 2013	1,44,655/-
10	6-10 Jan. 2014	Prof. V.S. Patil	Port- Blair	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on E-Governance Issues & Challenges at Port Blair, during6-10 Jan 2014.	1,19,295/-
11	6-10 Jan. 2014	Mr. R.S. Sirsam	Port- Blair	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on E-Governance Issues & Challenges at Port Blair, during 6-10 Jan2014.	1,22,727/-
12	5-7 Feb2014	Dr. M.Talib	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014.	47,957/-
13	5-7 Feb2014	Mr. G. A. Bhate	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. AtTrivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014.	47,936/-
14	5-7 Feb2014	Dr. U.D. Patil	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7 Feb2014.	47,526/-
15	5-7 Feb2014	Dr. Jitendra Narkhede	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7 Feb2014.	47,556/-
16	5-7 Feb2014	Mr. M.Bari	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014.	47,556/-
17	5-7 Feb2014	Mr. PawanMeshram	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014.	47,778/-
18	5-7 Feb2014	Mr. Nilesh Badgujar	Trivandrum	Attended	Workshop	Workshop on Effective teaching and Learning pedagogy. At Trivandrum, during 5-7Feb2014.	47,556/-

19	14-15 Feb2014	Mr. Jayesh Patil	Dept.of Statistics Schoolof Mathematical SciencesNMU	Attended	National Workshop	National Workshop on "Statistics for Experimental Researchers "at Dept. of Statistics School of Mathematical Sciences NMU during 14-15 Feb 2014	500/-
20	19-21 Feb2014	Mr. V. R. Parate	NewDelhi	Attended	Workshop	Workshop (Indian Society Technical Education) Institutional Management Capacity Enhancement programme at New Delhi, During 19-21 Feb. 2014	49,081/-
21	19-21 Feb2014	Dr. R.P. Gore	NewDelhi	Attended	Workshop	Workshop (Indian Society Technical Education) Institutional Management Capacity Enhancement programme a t New Delhi ,During 19-21 Feb. 2014	49,081/-